
Human Relations Board 

2016 Schedule 
 
Meetings will be held for the first two months on the second Monday; due 
to holidays (MLK Day and President’s Day), there after the meeting will be 
held on the third Monday each month. 

  
2016 Human Relations Board calendar as follows: (All held at 3 p.m.) 
  

Monday, January 11 

Monday, February 8 

Monday, March 21 

Monday, April 18 

Monday, May 16 

Monday, June 20 

Monday, July 18 

Monday, August 15 

Monday, September 19 

Monday, October 17 

Monday, November 21 

Monday, December 19 


